Location

Summary

3/25/2024
4:44 PM

3/25/2024
1:03 PM

3/25/2024
9:26 AM

3/25/2024
7:22 AM

Warrant

Shoplifting

Petty Theft

Vandalism

600 Block E Bidwell St
Beat 4

200 Block Palladio Pkwy
Beat 3

1800 Block Prairie City Rd
Beat 4

4600 Block Valley Terrace Cr
Beat 5

Robert Finley, 40, of Sacramento was contacted at the location. Arrested for outstanding warrant. Booked
at Sacramento County Jail.

Unknown suspect stole $273 worth of items from store.

On March 19, unknown suspect(s) stole wallet. Credit card was later fraudulently used.

Sometime between March 22 and March 25, unknown suspect(s) vandalized home under construction.



