Date	Туре	Location	Summary
3/25/2024 4:44 PM	Warrant	600 Block E Bidwell St Beat 4	Robert Finley, 40, of Sacramento was contacted at the location. Arrested for outstanding warrant. Booked at Sacramento County Jail.
3/25/2024 1:03 PM	Shoplifting	200 Block Palladio Pkwy Beat 3	Unknown suspect stole \$273 worth of items from store.
3/25/2024 9:26 AM	Petty Theft	1800 Block Prairie City Rd Beat 4	On March 19, unknown suspect(s) stole wallet. Credit card was later fraudulently used.
3/25/2024 7:22 AM	Vandalism	4600 Block Valley Terrace Cr Beat 5	Sometime between March 22 and March 25, unknown suspect(s) vandalized home under construction.